hoddle
The Gorilla Café

Double Espresso £2.90 Cold Brew £3.30
Long Black £3.30 Iced Americano £3.30
Americano £3.30 Iced Latte £4.10
Filter £3.30 Iced Mocha £4.30
Macchiato £3.50 Iced Chocolate £3.90
Cortado £3.60 Iced Matcha £4.30
Flat White £3.80 Iced Chai £4.30
Latte £3.90 £4.10 Iced Turmeric £4.30
Cappuccino £390 £4.10 Syrup £0.50
Mocha £410 £4.30 Sugar Free Syrup £0.50
Alternative Milk £0.20 Breakfast Tea £2.50
(Oat, Coconut, Soya) Decaf Breakfast Tea  £2.50
Extra Shot £0.50 Peppermint Tea £3.00

Earl Grey Tea £3.00
Hot Chocolate  £3.80 £4.00 Wild Rooibos Tea £3.00
Matcha Latte £4.10 £4.30 Green Tea £3.00
Chai Latte £410 £4.30 Lemongrass Tea £3.00
Turmeric Latte  £4.10 £4.30 Hibiscus Tea £3.00
Still Water £1.50 Sparkling Water £1.50
Cold Pressed Juice £2.90 Coca-Cola £1.70
Ginger Shot £2.80 Diet Coke £1.70
Mango Hot Shot £2.80 Coke Zero £1.70
Ginger Kombucha £4.00 Green Cola £1.70
Passion Fruit Kombucha £4.00 Fanta £1.70

Peach & Yuzu Kombucha £4.00 Sprite £1.70




Double Espresso
Long Black
Americano
Batch Brew
Macchiato
Cortado

Flat White

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Matcha Latte
Chai Latte

Still Water

Cold Pressed Juice
Ginger Shot
Mango Hot Shot
Kombucha

£3.90
£3.90
£4.10

£3.80
£4.10
£4.10

hoddle
The Clarion Café

£2.90
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.50
£3.60
£3.80
£4.10
£4.10
£4.30

£4.00
£4.30
£4.30

£1.50
£2.90
£2.80
£2.80
£4.00

Cold Brew

Iced Americano
Iced Latte

Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate
Iced Matcha
Iced Chai

Syrup

Alt Milk

Extra Shot

Breakfast Tea
Peppermint Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Wild Rooibos Tea
Green Tea
Chamomile Tea
Hibiscus Tea

Sparkling Water
Coca-Cola

Diet Coke
LemonAid

Trip CBD

£3.30
£3.30
£4.10
£4.30
£3.90
£4.30
£4.30
£0.50
£0.20
£0.50

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£1.50
£1.70
£1.70
£3.50
£3.00




hoddle
The Fire Station Café

Double Espresso £2.90
Espresso Con Panna £3.30

Long Black £3.30
Americano £3.30
Filter £3.30
Macchiato £3.40
Cortado £3.60
Flat White £3.90
Latte £4.00 £4.20
Cappuccino  £4.00 £4.20
Mocha £4.20 £4.40

Alternative Milk £0.20
(Oat, Coconut, Soya)

Extra Shot £0.50
Hot Chocolate £3.90 £4.10

Matcha Latte £4.10 £4.30
Chai Latte £4.00 £4.20

Cold Brew

Iced Americano
Iced Latte

Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate
Iced Matcha
Iced Chai

Iced Tea

Syrup

Breakfast Tea
Peppermint Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Wild Rooibos Tea
Green Tea
Chamomile Tea

£3.30
£3.50
£4.00
£4.40
£4.10
£4.40
£4.20
£3.50
£0.50

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00




