



The Gorilla Café

Double Espresso		£2.90	Cold Brew	£3.30
Long Black		£3.30	Iced Americano	£3.30
Americano		£3.30	Iced Latte	£4.10
Filter		£3.30	Iced Mocha	£4.30
Macchiato		£3.50	Iced Chocolate	£3.90
Cortado		£3.60	Iced Matcha	£4.30
Flat White		£3.80	Iced Chai	£4.30
Latte	£3.90	£4.10	Iced Turmeric	£4.30
Cappuccino	£3.90	£4.10	Syrup	£0.50
Mocha	£4.10	£4.30	Sugar Free Syrup	£0.50
Alternative Milk (Oat, Coconut, Soya)		£0.20	Breakfast Tea	£2.50
Extra Shot		£0.50	Decaf Breakfast Tea	£2.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.80	£4.00	Peppermint Tea	£3.00
Matcha Latte	£4.10	£4.30	Earl Grey Tea	£3.00
Chai Latte	£4.10	£4.30	Wild Rooibos Tea	£3.00
Turmeric Latte	£4.10	£4.30	Green Tea	£3.00
			Lemongrass Tea	£3.00
			Hibiscus Tea	£3.00
Still Water		£1.50	Sparkling Water	£1.50
Cold Pressed Juice		£2.90	Coca-Cola	£1.70
Ginger Shot		£2.80	Diet Coke	£1.70
Mango Hot Shot		£2.80	Coke Zero	£1.70
Ginger Kombucha		£4.00	Green Cola	£1.70
Passion Fruit Kombucha		£4.00	Fanta	£1.70
Peach & Yuzu Kombucha		£4.00	Sprite	£1.70

-20p Reusable Cup Discount

Please inform staff if you have any allergies before ordering



The Clarion Café

Double Espresso	£2.90	Cold Brew	£3.30	
Long Black	£3.30	Iced Americano	£3.30	
Americano	£3.30	Iced Latte	£4.10	
Batch Brew	£3.30	Iced Mocha	£4.30	
Macchiato	£3.50	Iced Chocolate	£3.90	
Cortado	£3.60	Iced Matcha	£4.30	
Flat White	£3.80	Iced Chai	£4.30	
Latte	£3.90	Syrup	£0.50	
Cappuccino	£3.90	Alt Milk	£0.20	
Mocha	£4.10	Extra Shot	£0.50	
Hot Chocolate	£3.80	£4.00	Breakfast Tea	£2.50
Matcha Latte	£4.10	£4.30	Peppermint Tea	£2.50
Chai Latte	£4.10	£4.30	Earl Grey Tea	£3.00
			Wild Rooibos Tea	£3.00
			Green Tea	£3.00
			Chamomile Tea	£3.00
			Hibiscus Tea	£3.00
Still Water	£1.50	Sparkling Water	£1.50	
Cold Pressed Juice	£2.90	Coca-Cola	£1.70	
Ginger Shot	£2.80	Diet Coke	£1.70	
Mango Hot Shot	£2.80	LemonAid	£3.50	
Kombucha	£4.00	Trip CBD	£3.00	

-20p Reusable Cup Discount

Please inform staff if you have any allergies before ordering



The Fire Station Café

Double Espresso	£2.90	Cold Brew	£3.30
Espresso Con Panna	£3.30	Iced Americano	£3.50
Long Black	£3.30	Iced Latte	£4.00
Americano	£3.30	Iced Mocha	£4.40
Filter	£3.30	Iced Chocolate	£4.10
Macchiato	£3.40	Iced Matcha	£4.40
Cortado	£3.60	Iced Chai	£4.20
Flat White	£3.90	Iced Tea	£3.50
Latte	£4.00	Syrup	£0.50
Cappuccino	£4.00		
Mocha	£4.20		
Alternative Milk	£0.20	Breakfast Tea	£2.50
(Oat, Coconut, Soya)		Peppermint Tea	£3.00
Extra Shot	£0.50	Earl Grey Tea	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.90	Wild Rooibos Tea	£3.00
Matcha Latte	£4.10	Green Tea	£3.00
Chai Latte	£4.00	Chamomile Tea	£3.00

20p Reusable Cup Discount

Please inform staff if you have any allergies before ordering